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Description

201501200000
19500

01/20/2015
12:12:46

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140730000
233770

201503020000
62540

03/02/2015
09:46:57

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Instr
#:20140821000
262680

Lot#:2102
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201504020001
03810

04/02/2015
11:03:42

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140422000
118160

201504020001
03820

04/02/2015
11:03:43

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140422000
118150

201504020001
03830

04/02/2015
11:03:44

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20141204000
381790

201503260000
95670

03/26/2015
01:25:04

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:94
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201504030001
06490

04/03/2015
03:14:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Instr
#:20140923000
297400

Lot#:2097
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201505080001
51980

05/08/2015
11:04:02

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20141030000
341910

201506090001
92170

06/09/2015
10:55:39

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140923000
297410

201506290002
17090

06/29/2015
10:52:50

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Instr
#:20150109000
010420

Lot#:13
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201507290002
58100

07/29/2015
07:55:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:76
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201507290002
58090

07/29/2015
07:54:59

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:107
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201507290002
58090

07/29/2015
07:54:59

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:76
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201507290002
58100

07/29/2015
07:55:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:107
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE



201507300002
60840

07/30/2015
10:58:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140310000
066430

201507300002
60830

07/30/2015
10:58:31

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140310000
066420

201508040002
67560

08/04/2015
11:30:15

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201508040002
67570

08/04/2015
11:30:16

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201508040002
67540

08/04/2015
11:30:13

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:206
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201508040002
67580

08/04/2015
11:30:17

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201508040002
67600

08/04/2015
11:30:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:38
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201508040002
67610

08/04/2015
11:30:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201508040002
67610

08/04/2015
11:30:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:26
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201509010003
04650

09/01/2015
09:06:37

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:23
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201509010003
04680

09/01/2015
09:06:40

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201508240002
92990

08/24/2015
11:14:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20141204000
381810

201508240002
93490

08/24/2015
12:11:48

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140821000
262690

201509280003
38120

09/28/2015
01:08:21

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:160
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2



201509280003
38130

09/28/2015
01:08:22

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:160
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201510280003
75520

10/28/2015
08:43:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WAYPOINT
STONECREST
OWNER LLC

Other:SEE
INST


