	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	olied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	0; Name=	COMMUN	IITY & SO	UTHERN	BANK;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501200000 19500	01/20/2015 12:12:46	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140730000 233770	
201503020000 62540	03/02/2015 09:46:57	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	53	Instr #:20140821000 262680	Lot#:2102 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201504020001 03810	04/02/2015 11:03:42	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140422000 118160	
201504020001 03820	04/02/2015 11:03:43	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140422000 118150	
201504020001 03830	04/02/2015 11:03:44	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20141204000 381790	
201503260000 95670	03/26/2015 01:25:04	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:94 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201504030001 06490	04/03/2015 03:14:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	53	Instr #:20140923000 297400	Lot#:2097 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201505080001 51980	05/08/2015 11:04:02	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20141030000 341910	
201506090001 92170	06/09/2015 10:55:39	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140923000 297410	
201506290002 17090	06/29/2015 10:52:50	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123	Instr #:20150109000 010420	Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201507290002 58100	07/29/2015 07:55:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:76 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201507290002 58090	07/29/2015 07:54:59	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:107 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201507290002 58090	07/29/2015 07:54:59	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:76 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201507290002 58100	07/29/2015 07:55:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:107 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE

201507300002 60840	07/30/2015 10:58:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20140310000 066430	
201507300002 60830	07/30/2015 10:58:31	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20140310000 066420	
201508040002 67560	08/04/2015 11:30:15	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	80		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201508040002 67570	08/04/2015 11:30:16	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	80		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201508040002 67540	08/04/2015 11:30:13	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	12		Lot#:206 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201508040002 67580	08/04/2015 11:30:17	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	100		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201508040002 67600	08/04/2015 11:30:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	36	6		Lot#:38 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED
201508040002 67610	08/04/2015 11:30:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	100		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201508040002 67610	08/04/2015 11:30:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	100		Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201509010003 04650	09/01/2015 09:06:37	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	100		Lot#:23 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201509010003 04680	09/01/2015 09:06:40	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	80		Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201508240002 92990	08/24/2015 11:14:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20141204000 381810	
201508240002 93490	08/24/2015 12:11:48	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20140821000 262690	
201509280003 38120	09/28/2015 01:08:21	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	12		Lot#:160 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2

01:08:22	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	12	Lot#:160 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
08:43:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WAYPOINT STONECREST OWNER LLC				Other:SEE INST